Shopline DALI

Shopline DALI Zwart L-verbinding links

Artikelcode:
EAN:

Elektrisch
Spanning:

Bescherming
Isolatieklasse:
IP Klasse:

Materiaal en afwerking
Behuizing:
Kleur:

Montage/Aansluiting
Montage:

Afmetingen

Lengte (mm) L:

Breedte (mm) W:

Hoogte (mm) H:

Gewicht (kg) bruto/netto:

Verpakking

Verpakkingsafmetingen (mm):

312519
7021983125194

C€ @ 1P20 Q,_

220-240V

Klasse |
1P20

Polycarbonaat (PC)
Zwart (RAL 9004)

Opbouw, Binnen

119

119

32
0.1370.125

119x119x32

w6l L

7021983125194
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